F.1/167(43)/2022-R.11/SPC-1I
UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DHOLPUR HOUSE, SHAHJAHAN ROAD
NEW DELHI-110069

NOTICE

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ADVERTISED 06 VACANCIES FOR THE POST OF
ASSISTANT MINING GEOLOGIST IN INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES, MINISTRY OF MINES
[ADV. NO. 22/2022, VACANCY NO. 22112212226].

THE COMMISSION RECOMMENDS 06 CANDIDATES AS PER THE LIST ANNEXED FOR
APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT MINING GEOLOGIST IN INDIAN BUREAU OF
MINES, MINISTRY OF MINES, ON THE BASIS OF RECRUITMENT TEST HELD ON 02.04.2023
AND INTERVIEWS HELD FROM 12.02.2024 TO 14.02.2024.

NOTE-I:

a) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 05 (ROLL N0O.2400342) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO
UNDERGO 6 MONTHS' TRAINING.

b) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 06 (ROLL NO. 2400008) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO
UNDERGO 3 MONTHS’ TRAINING. -

NOTE II: THE MARKS INFORMATION OF ALL CANDIDATES WILL BE UPLOADED ON THE
COMMISSION’S WEBSITE AFTER THE COMPLETION OF RECRUITMENT PROCESS OR
WITHIN THIRTY DAYS, WHICHEVER IS LATER.



Annexure

RT for 06 posts of Assistant Mining Geologist in Indian Bureau of Mines, M/o Mines

SNo. Roll No.

Candidate's Name

2400374
2400348
2400412
2400048
2400342
2400008

v B W N

ABHISHEK VERMA
GOTTAPU DEEPAK
TAMAL SUR

SAIMA RAHMAN

IRJESH SONKER

ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Wednesday, February 21, 2024
22

<<< CONCLUDED >>>

Page 1 of 1



