F.1/167(43)/2022-R.II/SPC-II UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DHOLPUR HOUSE, SHAHJAHAN ROAD NEW DELHI-110069

NOTICE

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ADVERTISED 06 VACANCIES FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT MINING GEOLOGIST IN INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES, MINISTRY OF MINES [ADV. NO. 22/2022, VACANCY NO. 22112212226].

THE COMMISSION RECOMMENDS 06 CANDIDATES AS PER THE LIST **ANNEXED** FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT MINING GEOLOGIST IN INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES, MINISTRY OF MINES, ON THE BASIS OF RECRUITMENT TEST HELD ON 02.04.2023 AND INTERVIEWS HELD FROM 12.02.2024 TO 14.02.2024.

NOTE-I:

- a) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 05 (ROLL NO.2400342) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO UNDERGO 6 MONTHS' TRAINING.
- b) CANDIDATE AT SL. NO. 06 (ROLL NO. 2400008) IN THE ANNEXED LIST HAS TO UNDERGO 3 MONTHS' TRAINING.

NOTE II: THE MARKS INFORMATION OF ALL CANDIDATES WILL BE UPLOADED ON THE COMMISSION'S WEBSITE AFTER THE COMPLETION OF RECRUITMENT PROCESS OR WITHIN THIRTY DAYS, WHICHEVER IS LATER.

Annexure

RT for 06 posts of Assistant Mining Geologist in Indian Bureau of Mines, M/o Mines

SNo.	Roll No.	Candidate's Name
1	2400374	ABHISHEK VERMA
2	2400348	GOTTAPU DEEPAK
3	2400412	TAMAL SUR
4	2400048	SAIMA RAHMAN
5	2400342	IRJESH SONKER
6	2400008	ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

<<< CONCLUDED >>>